
$5
Rodney Strong, Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Ste. Michelle, Pinot Gris
Chateau Souverain, Sauvignon Blanc

Well Drinks
Red or Peach Sangria

$4
Gabbiano, Pinot Grigio, 5oz

Trinity Oaks, Chardonnay, 5oz
Alamos, Malbec, 5oz

All Draft Beer

$6
Athena, Pinot Noir, 5oz

Matua, Sauvignon Blanc, 5oz
Louis Martini Cabernet, 5oz

Happy Hour
Oysters
Calamari

Brussels Sprouts
Shrimp Cocktail

Raw Clams

$2.50 each
$9.95
$5.95
$8.95
$9.95

Reservations: (888) 456- 3463
bluepointerestaurant.com

Beverages

Starters

available daily 3pm-6pm


